CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:
Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:
Renewals:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

CN230221CMR

Miscellaneous Utility Engineering
09/20/2023

09/19/2026

09/05/2023

39

Three-Year Term

One additional Three-Year term

415358

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.
9802

Ronal Cavalieri

(239) 278-7996
ronal.cavalieri@aecom.com

451997

Ardurra Group, Inc.
9797

Dustin Chisum

(239) 849-5093
dchisum@ardurra.com



mailto:ronal.cavalieri@aecom.com
mailto:dchisum@ardurra.com

Address Book (E1) No.:
Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:

Contact Person:

Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:
Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:

Contact Person:

Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:
Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:

Contact Person:

Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:
Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:

Contact Person:

Phone No.:

Email Address:

125315

Barraco and Associates, Inc.
9798

Carl Barraco

(239) 461-3170
carlb@barraco.net

328484

Black and Veatch Corporation
9803

Robert Burchett

(813) 207-7927
buchettry@bv.com

266345

Carollo Engineers, Inc
9804

Jennifer Nyfenneger
(941) 371-9832

stokke@carollo.com

119572

Greeley and Hansen LLC
9806

Tony Spring

(239) 321-6378
tspring@greeley-hansen.com



mailto:carlb@barraco.net
mailto:buchettry@bv.com
mailto:jstokke@carollo.com
mailto:tspring@greeley-hansen.com

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

427104

Hazen and Sawyer P.C.

9805

Glenn F. “Tad” Rogers IlI
(804) 605-8525
grogers@hazenandsawyer.com

352273

Jacobs Engineering Group
9799

Bill Beddow

(239) 404-1650
bill.beddow@jacobs.com

102883

Johnson Engineering, Inc.
9801

Michael Dickey

(239) 334-0046
mdickey@johnsoneng.com

125367

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc
9807

Heather Ripley

(239) 984-3376
heather.ripley@kimley-horn.com



mailto:grogers@hazenandsawyer.com
mailto:bill.beddow@jacobs.com
mailto:mdickey@johnsoneng.com
mailto:heather.ripley@kimley-horn.com

Address Book (E1) No.: 429288

Awarded Vendor: McKim & Creed, Inc.
Contract No.: 9808

Contact Person: Kevin Higginson

Phone No.: (239) 275-8875

Email Address: khigginson@mckimcreed.com

Address Book (E1) No.: 102982

Awarded Vendor: Q. Grady Minor & Associates P.A.
Contract No.: 9809

Contact Person: Mark Minor

Phone No.: (239) 947-1144

Email Address: mminor@gradyminor.com

Address Book (E1) No.: 188542

Awarded Vendor: RWA, Inc.

Contract No.: 0811

Contact Person: Christopher Wright

Phone No.: (239) 597-0575

Email Address: cwright@consult-rwa.com

Address Book (E1) No.: 338368

Awarded Vendor: Stantec Consulting Services Inc
Contract No.: 9810

Contact Person: Daniel Craig

Phone No.: (239) 347-5512

Email Address: Daniel.craig@stantec.com



mailto:khigginson@mckimcreed.com
mailto:mminor@gradyminor.com
mailto:cwright@consult-rwa.com
mailto:Daniel.craig@stantec.com

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contract No.:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

361632

Tetra Tech, Inc
9812

Daniel Nelson

(239) 390-1467
danny.nelson@tetratech.com

366104

Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc
9813

Joseph Zongol

(518) 375-2109
zongolj@wseinc.com

Notes: This is a “Master” contract, which is not for any specific project.
Work will be negotiated, authorized, scheduled, funded, and accounted
for by the issuance of Supplemental Task Authorizations, by the
requesting department, division, or other governmental entity.


mailto:danny.nelson@tetratech.com
mailto:zongolj@wseinc.com

